Lake Murray Dam Run 10k

Place
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Name Age

AUSTIN STEAGALL
JAMES QUATTLEBAUM
FRANK DEVAR

ZACH MAINS
JONATHAN MCGINNIS
JOHN ERIC ASHTON
MATT SHOCK

AVERY MITCHELL
MIKE KILBOURNE
MIKE SCHRUM
DEREK HUTTON
PURITY MUNENE
GRAHAM MITCHELL
ISAAC HOMER

JULIE WIEMERSLAGE
DREW WILLIAMS
ERIC BOHAC

DAVID FRAZIER

KATE DODDS

JASON DIMERY
TOBY SELIX

JEFF FRETWELL
DAVID RUSSELL
JOSEPH KIPROTICH
BIRTE FRETWELL
JENNIFER LYBRAND
JESSE OATES
CHRISTOPHER LAMPMAN

KEVIN JOHNSON
LINDSEY SMITH

Gender Chip
25 M
22 M
30 M
26 M
30 M
50 M
36 M
26 M
40 M
29 M
26 M
30 F
30 M
17 M
25 F
41 M
27 M
29 M
25 F
36 M
43 M
35 M
32 M
31 M
36 F
SilE
11 M
37 M

30 M
22||F

30:08:00
30:36:00
31:21:00
31:28:00
31:58:00
33:52:00
34:06:00
34:49:00
35:14:00
35:22:00
36:15:00
36:17:00
37:18:00
37:29:00
37:34:00
38:01:00
38:38:00
38:47:00
38:56:00
38:59:00
39:12:00
39:39:00
39:50:00
40:10:00
41:20:00
42:25:00
43:16:00
43:25:00

43:58:00
44:28:00

Time
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Lake Murray Dam Run 10k

Place
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name Age

GEARY MCALISTER
ANDREW CHAN
JEFF KOLL

KELLIE EAVES
PETER OBOYLE
JASON PECORELLA
ERIC GREENWOOD
STACY BIGGART
LUCAS BARNARD
GENA OCHAL
VITALI HANIKEL
PATRICK HAHN
CHRIS FAWVER
NICOLE RYBAR
RYAN HECKENDORN
JENNA FISHER
LISA POWELL
HOLLY HECKENDORN
ROY SHELLEY
NAOMI RABON
ROBERT WORLEY
MARI VIRTA

JEFF MEDVEC

JT SHARPE

JASON NIXON
CASEY CLINE
MARK RAINWATER
CLAY HAM

MIKE CRAPPS
BRIAN BARRINEAU
HENRY COOPER

Gender Chip
61 M
26 M
50 M
45 F
63 M
24 M
44 M
AL [F
22 M
38 F
36 M
33 M
45 M
28 F
38 M
30 F
56 F
SHIE
51 M
Al [F
51 M
SIE
51 M
36 M
46 M
38 F
52 M
56 M
60 M
44 M
16 M

44:50:00
45:06:00
45:09:00
45:26:00
45:47:00
45:52:00
45:57:00
45:59:00
46:17:00
46:25:00
47:29:00
47:50:00
47:53:00
47:54:00
47:57:00
48:59:00
49:09:00
49:30:00
49:51:00
49:58:00
50:10:00
50:39:00
51:25:00
51:26:00
51:35:00
51:38:00
51:53:00
52:32:00
52:53:00
53:26:00
53:32:00

Time

Age Group Overall
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Lake Murray Dam Run 10k

Place
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Name Age

AVERY DABE

LYN BRASWELL
JASON COLE
TRACY TISDALE
NIKKI BARTHELEMY
LEO BUGENSKE
MEREDITH BUGENSKE
JOSEPH LEE
DMITRY GOLOMIDOV
KARA STEVENS
SAMUEL STEWART
ROBERT WILSON
JESSICA BUCKLEY
PATRICK HICKEY
KRISTEN MCLAURIN
MARK METZE
KELSEY METCALF
WADE METCALF
SUSAN HICKEY
KAITLIN HOWE
MCCRAY WEEKS
BYRON LUTZ
DENEISE HAIR
ROBERT MORSE
MARK GENDE
WILLIAM NELSON
EVAN KYZER

MARK PEDLEY
PAUL HUGHES
JASON KURKA
JAMIE WOOTTEN

Gender Chip

18 M
63 M
38 M
48 F
38 F

4 M
34F
31 M
33 M
30 F
33 M
52 M
26 F
53 M
26 F
49 M
26 F
25 M
54 F
26 F
28 M
32 M
49 F
51 M
57 M
43 M
29 M
54 M
64 M
41 M
43 M

53:39:00
53:46:00
53:48:00
53:50:00
53:53:00
53:54:00
53:55:00
54:27:00
54:30:00
54:51:00
55:09:00
55:17:00
55:19:00
55:46:00
55:49:00
56:01:00
56:11:00
56:11:00
56:13:00
56:29:00
56:30:00
56:42:00
56:44:00
56:55:00
57:06:00
57:23:00
57:55:00
58:00:00
58:04:00
58:51:00
58:52:00

Time

Age Group  Overall Masters

5
3

10

10 5

Grand
Masters



Lake Murray Dam Run 10k

Place

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Name Age

JAMES MOON
GABRIEL BARAHONA
JASON KOREY
SCOTT KOON

TED GRAHAM
BRADLEY QUARLES
RACHEL SCHLACHTER
CHELSIE INGRAM
TONI HAWKINS
DEREK DUDLEY
VALENTI JOHN
BENJAMIN MITCHELL
CORTNEY BROADWELL
MARK MOMOLA
JILIAN KURKA
MELISSA GEORGE
JORDAN SHARPE
BETHANY MITCHELL
TERRY CATOE
KRISTEN HILBISH
GINA ROGERS
RANDALL SWANSON
JESSALYN SMITH
MAC KINNETT
CHERYL COOPER
DEDDY SIMS

LISA BESSER
KRISTIN COLLINS
RAY ROGERS
DWAYNE ALLEYNE
LISA EWART

Gender Chip
60 M
10 M
39 M
45 M
39M
22 M
27|F
26 F
58 F
50 M
53 M
30 M
34 F
45 M
40 F
36 F
30 F
28 F
67 M
24 F
37|F
39M
36 F
63 M
49 F
29 M
45 F
30 F
39M
41 M
41 F

59:19:00
59:20:00
59:47:00
1:00:10
1:00:10
1:00:15
1:00:21
1:00:35
1.00:41
1:00:53
1:00:58
1:.01:21
1:01:25
1.01:47
1:01:48
1:.01:54
1.01:55
1:02:09
1:.02:13
1:.02:26
1:02:32
1.02:34
1.02:36
1.02:37
1:02:49
1:03:00
1.03:07
1:03:10
1.03:46
1.03:51
1.04:07

Time

Age Group  Overall Masters
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Lake Murray Dam Run 10k

Grand

Place Name Age Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters

124 JAMES COBB 41 M 1:04:15

125 KATIE MENAUGH 39 F 1:04:20

126 WILLIAM CANNON 29 M 1.04:27

127 TAMMY CARTER 33 F 1:04:30

128 ERIN ADDOTTA 38 F 1:04:30

129 LAUREN PRENTISS 32|F 1:04:32

130 STEPHANIE DUKES 44 F 1.04:47 1

131 LEE CORBIN 48 M 1:05:27

132 PETER MUGGLESTONE 73 M 1:05:37 10

133 COURTNEY GIBSON 35 F 1:06:09

134 TIFFANY COKER 33 F 1:06:09

135 KEVIN MILLIKEN 62 M 1:06:28

136 JENNIFER LOPRESTI 40 F 1:06:39

137 LISA FREDERICK 59 F 1:06:44 5 7

138 MARIA MURRAY 277 1:06:50

139 DONIKA MURRAY 55|F 1:06:51 3 6

140 KRISTIN COULTER 24 F 1:06:54 5

141 RANDY DUVALL 53 M 1:07:05

142 MARK SCHNEIDER 55 M 1:.07:13 5

143 WHITNEY CROWLEY 28 F 1:07:34

144 LAURA HORSLEY 2[5 1:07:42

145 ROBERTA ALTMAN 56 F 1:07:49 1 5

146 KIMMY MILLER Al [F 1:09:17

147 SUSAN PORTER 49 F 1:09:18

148 MANDY KOREY 38 F 1:09:28

149 APRIL GILLIAM 38 F 1:09:55

150 DAVID FULMER 49 M 1:09:55

151 DENISE SHELTON 37|F 1:09:56

152 EMILY CASE 28 F 1:10:29

153 STEVEN VANCO 49 M 1:11:47

154 TIM COFFEY 61 M 1:12:29



Lake Murray Dam Run 10k

Place
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Name Age

LEE MACILWINEN
BRENDA MURPHY
RENEE NEAL
JEANETTE PINE

DIANE BEAN

EMMA SAULS

JIMMY SAULS
DOROTHY WEAVER
JENNIFER CULPEPPER
JENNIFER PINCKNEY
KATHRYN DOBEREINER
ASHLEY SOPCHECK
BILL EBENER

BILL BLASK

KERRY STUBBS
CHEYENNA BROWN
DIANNE STEADMAN
BRIGITTE SMITH

MISTI ENGLISH
MELINDA VAU PETRUZZ|

Gender Chip
60 M
50 F
36 F
56 F
69 F
13 F
49 M
4T F
45 F
44 F
49 F
SEIE
73 M
82 M
45 F
SSlE
58 F
68 F
35|F
59 F

1:12:31
1:14:13
1:14:31
1:14:31
1:14:36
1:14:52
1:14:54
1:15:12
1:16:12
1:17:08
1:17:54
1:19:30
1:19:49
1:19:50
1:20:20
1:20:54
1:21:41
1:23:14
1:25:16
1:27:08

Time

Age Group  Overall Masters
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